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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

4/5/2017

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

OFAID

PPD-111G24M-VPI
PPD-112E24F-VPI

PPD-113G25M-VPI

OFAID

PPD-PA118/12M/P-VPI

PPD-PA119/24M/P-VPI

PPD-PA120/24F/P-VPI

OFAID

PPD-CA40/12M/C-PI

Hips I
Name
BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M

BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE

PHAERERIN JADIR

Patella I

Name

STORMWITCH DREAMS ARE MADE
BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M

BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE

Cardiac I

Name

STORMWITCH DREAMS ARE MADE

Application

Application

Application

First qtr 2017 I

Registration

1761519 HP49384301

1850713 HP49616201

1785491 HP49291102

First qtr 2017 I

Registration

1858545 HP51404101

1761519 HP49384301

1850713 HP49616201

First qtr 2017 I

Registration

1858545 HP51404101

Sex

Sex

Sex

Age

24
24 CHIC

25 CHIC

Age

12
24

24 CHIC

Age

12

119558

119557

119558

Report date

2/27/2017
2/27/2017

3/1/2017

Report date

1/31/2017
2/21/2017

2/21/2017

Report date

1/31/2017
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

4/5/2017

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

OFAID

PPD-EYE18/54F-VPI

PPD-EYE27/48F-VPI

PPD-EYE33/54M-VPI

PPD-EYE41/37F-VPI

PPD-EYE102/22M-PI

PPD-EYE103/23M-VPI

PPD-EYE104/12M-PI

PPD-EYE105/15F-PI

PPD-EYE106/15F-NOPI

PPD-EYE107/15M-PI

PPD-EYE108/17F-NOPI

PPD-EYE109/27M-PI

PPD-EYE110/18F-VPI

OFAID

PPD-LP46/24M-VPI

PPD-LP47/24F-VPI

Name

RENAISSANCE PRETTY WOMAN

WINDSHIFT TEASEL AT HAPPY HOBBITS

KETKA'S BENCHMARK PENDRAGON

DUNDRUM'S DANCING QUEEN

TURBO DE VIAMONTE

PHAERERIN JADIR

STORMWITCH DREAMS ARE MADE

DUNDRUM'S PALDACHS TWIST AND SHOUT W

DUNDRUM'S DON'T PASS ME BY

DUNDRUM'S PAPERBACK WRITER

LIN SHAN'S GIVE 'EM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT

PLUSHCOURT HERITAGE

KETKA'S PLAYIN' WITH FIRE

Legg-Calve-Perthes I

Name

BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M

BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE

First qtr 2017 I

Application Registration Sex
1604315 HP43518101 F
1646721 HP44901304 F
1622352 HP43916301 M
1701202 HP46789703 F
1855342 HP49575601 M
1785491 HP49291102 M
1858545 HP51404101 M
1845607 HP50856502 F
1865596 HP50856503 F
1865593 HP50856501 M
1865597 HP50122801 F
1865591 HP50069401 M
1831584 HP50493802 F

First qtr 2017 I

Application Registration Sex
1761519 HP49384301 M
1850713 HP49616201 F

Age

54
48
54
37
22
23
12
15
15
15
17
27

18

Age

24

24

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

CHIC

113653

106544

102099

113259

119557

119558

Report date

2/21/2017
3/28/2017
2/28/2017
2/21/2017
1/10/2017
1/23/2017
1/29/2017
2/21/2017
3/7/12017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017
3/7/2017

3/28/2017

Report date

2/28/2017

2/28/2017
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

4/5/2017

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

| Hips I |by Registered Name I

| First qtr 2017 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-111G24M-VPI BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M 1761519  HP49384301 M 24 2/27/2017
PPD-112E24F-VPI BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE 1850713  HP49616201 F 24  cwHIC 119558 2/27/2017
PPD-113G25M-VPI PHAERERIN JADIR 1785491  HP49291102 M 25 CHIC 119557 3/1/2017

| Patella I |by Registered Name I | First qtr 2017 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-PA119/24M/P-VPI BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M 1761519  HP49384301 M 24 2/21/2017
PPD-PA120/24F/P-VPI BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE 1850713  HP49616201 F 24 CHIC 119558 2/21/2017
PPD-PA118/12M/P-VPI STORMWITCH DREAMS ARE MADE 1858545 HP51404101 M 12 1/31/2017

| Cardiac I |by Registered Name I | First qtr 2017 I

OFA ID Application Registration Sex Age Report date

PPD-CA40/12M/C-PI STORMWITCH DREAMS ARE MADE 1858545 HP51404101 M 12 1/31/2017
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OFA Quarterly Breed Report

4/5/2017

PORTUGUESE PODENGO PEQUENO I

EYE by Registered Name I

First qtr 2017 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-EYE41/37F-VPI DUNDRUM'S DANCING QUEEN 1701202 HP46789703 F 37  CHIC 1132590 2/21/2017
PPD-EYE106/15F-NOPI DUNDRUM'S DON'T PASS ME BY 1865596  HP50856503 F 15 3/7/2017
PPD-EYE105/15F-PI DUNDRUM'S PALDACHS TWIST AND SHOUT W 1845607 HP50856502 F 15 2/21/2017
PPD-EYE107/15M-PI DUNDRUM'S PAPERBACK WRITER 1865593  HP50856501 M 15 3/7/2017
PPD-EYE33/54M-VPI KETKA'S BENCHMARK PENDRAGON 1622352  HP43916301 M 54 CHIC 102099 2/28/2017
PPD-EYE110/18F-VPI KETKA'S PLAYIN' WITH FIRE 1831584  HP50493802 F 18 3/28/2017
PPD-EYE108/17F-NOPI LIN SHAN'S GIVE 'EM SOMETHING TO TALK ABOUT 1865597  HP50122801 F 17 3/7/12017
PPD-EYE103/23M-VPI PHAERERIN JADIR 1785491  HP49291102 M 23 C©HIC 119557 1/23/2017
PPD-EYE109/27M-PI PLUSHCOURT HERITAGE 1865591  HP50069401 M 27 3/7/12017
PPD-EYE18/54F-VPI RENAISSANCE PRETTY WOMAN 1604315 HP43518101 F 54 CHIC 113653 2/21/2017
PPD-EYE104/12M-PI STORMWITCH DREAMS ARE MADE 1858545  HP51404101 M 12 1/29/2017
PPD-EYE102/22M-PI TURBO DE VIAMONTE 1855342  HP49575601 M 22 1/10/2017
PPD-EYE27/48F-VPI WINDSHIFT TEASEL AT HAPPY HOBBITS 1646721  HP44901304 F 48  ©HIC 104544 3/28/2017

Legg-Calve-Perthes I by Registered Name I First qtr 2017 I

OFAID Name Application Registration Sex Age Report date
PPD-LP46/24M-VPI BROKENROAD LOVE'M AND LEAVE'M 1761519  HP49384301 M 24 2/28/2017
PPD-LP47/24F-VPI BROKENROAD PENNY DREADFUL OF PRESTIGE 1850713  HP49616201 F 24 CHIC 119558 2/28/2017
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